TULOSO-MIDWAY INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

BOARD INFORMATION

Place Name Office Held Address Home Office Email Address Current Term
1 Brian Boone Trustee 3610 County Road 57 361-726-2424 N/A bboone @tmisd.us Nov 2024-Nov 2028
Robstown, Texas 78380
2 Paul Arriaga President N/A 361-658-5205 N/A parriaga@tmisd.us Nov 2022-Nov 2026
3 Mari Jimenez Secretary N/A N/A 361-548-7766 mjimenez@tmisd.us Nov 2024-Nov 2028
4 Ricardo Chapa Trustee 10713 Gettysburg N/A 361-774-5893 rchapa@tmisd.us Nov 2024-Nov-2028
Corpus Christi, TX 78410
5 Leo Gonzalez Vice- 3706 Castle Forest, N/A 361-816-8907 leogonzalez@tmisd.us Nov 2022-Nov 2026
President | Corpus Christi, TX 78410
6 Vacancy Trustee N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
7 Kimberly Boone Vice 3610 County Road 57 361-726-2816 N/A kboone@tmisd.us Nov 2022-Nov 2026
Secretary | Robstown, Texas 78380
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